

1.186km

55

2714

Con Ajay K. Singh, Sheochar

3rd on A/c bill

13

Sh. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work— Construction of road & CD work from Ekamma Brahmatra Pringsy road nam nerayan ram huse to Bhagwanpur muslim tola

Agency— Sri Ajay K. Singh, Tejipur, Sheoh

Agreement No.— 80530/2021-2022

Date of commencement— 05.01.2022

Date of completion— 04.01.2023

Record measurement

1. Construction of G.S.D. of 2/2

BT Part 01x 16.20 $\frac{(3.50+3.60)}{2} \times 0.200 = 11.50 \text{ m}^2$

01x 12.70 $\frac{(3.40+3.50)}{2} \times 0.200 = 8.76 \text{ m}^2$

01x 5.60 $\frac{(3.80+5.30)}{2} \times 0.200 = 5.09 \text{ m}^2$

Curve 01x 10.50 $\frac{(3.80+4.20)}{2} \times 0.200 = 8.40 \text{ m}^2$

01x 15.0 $\frac{(3.30+3.40)}{2} \times 0.200 = 10.05 \text{ m}^2$

42.80 m²

2. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting

WBM 4/11 of 2/2

BT 01x 16.20 $\frac{(3.50+3.60)}{2} \times 0.075 = 4.31 \text{ m}^3$

(01x 12.70 $\frac{(3.40+3.50)}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.28 \text{ m}^3$



Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Setting out pillar..... of E.H. city wide TMB P- (6)					
		0.6 No.	@ 2405.05/No.		14430/-
2/2 cleaning & Grubbing..... of E.H. city wide TMB P- (6)					
		0.32 Ha	@ 53879.81/Ha		17242/-
3/5 Construction of embankment... ... of E.H. city wide TMB P- (22)					
(a) lead up to 1000m —					
		515.71/m ³	@ 190.42/m ³		98201/-
(b) lead up to 100m —					
		2062.86/m ³	@ 154.19/m ³		318072/-
4/7, 12 Construction of C.S. Gr.I ... of E.H. city wide TMB P- (10), (13)					
		471.21 + 43.80 = 515.01 m ³			
		515.01 m ³	@ 2817.78/m ³		1451185/-
5/8, 13 Providing, laying, spreading WBM 6.3..... of E.H. city wide TMB P- (11)					
		261.54 m ³ + 17.91 = 279.45 m ³			
		279.45 m ³	@ 3537.24/m ³		988482/-
6/14 Construction of un-reinforced P.C.C. of E.H. city wide TMB P- (6), (14)					
		270.0 + 19.29 = 289.29 m ³			
		289.29 m ³	@ 6940.53/m ³		2007826/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/3 Box cutting in c/c port. of ETL city wide TMB P-(11)					
		43.75 m ³	@ 75.61/m ³		3308/=
8/6 Construction of subgrade of ETL city wide TMB P-(14)					
		335.68 m ³	@ 192.10/m ³		64484/=
9/9 Providing and applying S-1... of ETL city wide TMB P-(15)					
		1906.56 m ²	@ 41.49/m ²		78989/=
10/10 Providing and applying R-1 of ETL city wide TMB P-(15)					
		1906.56 m ²	@ 14.14/m ²		26992/=
11/11 Providing, laying and rolling of premix of ETL city wide TMB P-(15)					
		1906.56 m ²	@ 206.90/m ²		394467/=
12/28 ETL in excavation for slab culvert of ETL city wide TMB P-(16)					
		76.09 m ³	@ 283.94/m ³		21605/=
13/30 Providing PCC M15 concrete of ETL city wide TMB P-(16)					
		11.93 m ³	@ 5484.30/m ³		65428/=
14/31 Providing PCC M15 in open foundation of ETL city wide TMB P-(17)					
		48.22 m ³	@ 5484.30/m ³		264453/=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/32 Providing Plain /R.C.C. in sub-structure of E.T. City vide TMBP- (17)					
					$23.12 \text{ m}^3 @ 5949.28/\text{m}^3 - 137547/-$
16/35 Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD of E.T. City vide TMBP- (18), (19)					
					$277.70 \text{ kg} + 551.40 = 829.10 \text{ kg}$
					Limit - $0.7310 \text{ MT} @ 50137.47/\text{MT} - 36,650/-$
17/33 Plain /R.C.C. M20 in sub-structure of E.T. City vide TMBP- (19), (15)					
					$3.12 \text{ m}^3 + 1.70 = 4.82 \text{ m}^3 @ 6267.96 - 27076/-$

18/34 RCC in deck slab of E.T. City vide TMBP- (19)					
					$6.408 \text{ m}^3 @ 7205.89/\text{m}^3 - 46175/-$
19/20, 21 Road marking on edge of E.T. City vide TMBP- (20)					
					$199.70 \text{ m}^2 @ 721.98/\text{m}^2 - 143818/-$
20/17 Reinforced cement concrete MIS of E.T. City vide TMBP- (20)					
					(1) 10m stair - 02 No. @ 2290.16/No - 4580/-
					(2) 200mm stair - 04 No. @ 613.10/No - 2453/-
21/18 Providing & fixing water reflective board of E.T. City vide TMBP- (20)					
					(a) 600mm Δ - 08 No. @ 3399.21 - 27178/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 600x450 □ - 02 No @ 4518.94/No -					9038/-
(c) 900mm octagon - 01 No @ 8474.50 -					8475/-
22/22 Providing & fixing of 180 board..... of city side TMB					
P(20)					
05 No. @ 10817.01/No -					54085/-
23/19 Planting of trees..... of city side TMB P(20)					
50 No. @ 855.50/No -					42775/-
4/39 Painting on parapet wall..... of city side TMB P(21)					
12.70 m ² @ 102.25/m ² -					1247/-

	63,56,266/-
Add 13% GST + L.W.S +	8,26,315/-
Add S. Fee +	8,40,41/-
	72,66,622/-
11.56% below as per agreement	(-) 8,40,022/-
	64,26,600/-
P. Payment	(-) 45,17,249/-
	19,09,351/-
28/12-2024 A.E.	28/12/2024 J.E.

Continuation